

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD

FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

			829457/7875C	
Ш			January 8, 2001	
		CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCU	MENT NUMBER (S):	
ر خمیره	RC	D Systems Inc.		
		クククイン		
			YOL	
	<u>Fing Evilone</u> Plan/Confra aton (Type of Docum Certificate of Sta		
	Tian Continuation	pp. — Certificate of Sta	aus	
	□ Certified Copy	□ Certificate of Good Standing		
		Auticles Oute	JAN F	
		□ Articles Only	8-8- -8-	
			uments to Include	
	Retrieval Request	Articles & Amer		
	□ Photocopy	☐ Fictitious Name	Certificate	
	☐ Certified Copy	□ Other		
		70:	00035271272 -01/08/0101031023 ******78 75 ******78 75	
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	******78.75 *****78.75	
X	Profit	Amendment	125	
	Non Profit	Resignation of RA Officer/Director	RE O1 JM ISION C	
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	ISSE O	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	1#45# <	
	Other	Merger	M IO: OF STA RPORAT	
			IVED MID: IO TOF STATE SURPORATIONS EE, FLORIDA	
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION		
Annual Reports		Foreign		
	Fictitious Name	Limited Liability] .	
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement		
	Reinstatement	Trademark		
		Other	TOMETH JAN 0 8 2001	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF RCD Systems Inc.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I	<i>NAME</i>		
The name of the Corp	oration shall be: RCD Syster	ns Inc.	-
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFIC	'E	SI SI
		ss of this corporation shall be:	CR LLA
6082 Sherwoo	od Glen Way #3		HAS IIIAS
	ach, Florida 33415	, Mile 1	
	•		<u> </u>
ARTICLE III	SHARES		
The number of shares \$1.00 par value per sh		orized to have outstanding at any o	ne imit is: 1,500 a
ARTICLE IV	INITIAL REGISTER	ED AGENT AND STREET	`ADDRESS
The name and Florida	street address of the initial re		
	e Daudt od Glen Way #3 ach, Florida 33415		
ARTICLE V The name and address	INCORPORATOR of the incorporator to these	Articles of Incorporation is:	ta i r
Nellie Akalp 30141 Agoura	Road, Suite 205 California 91301		
Jeele !	N. Doub.	1/4/2001	
Nellie Ak	alp, Incorporator	Date	
place designated in this c capacity. I further agree	certificate, I hereby accept the a to comply with the provisions o	ervice of process for the above stated appointment as registered agent and entire fall statutes relating to the proper accept the obligations of my position a	agree to act in this nd complete
11. 4	and an	115120	<u>0 /</u>
Ratael Calvete L	Daudt, Registered Agent	Date	